
NC Denumire e-mail

1 230 88.751,46 7230 4.993,97 240,00

2 166 10.308,29 7166 281,85

3 224 225.924,00 7224 16.438,13 1.080,00

4 SC DUCA SRL 302 35.540,59 7302 491,43

5 327 43.515,54 7327 3.762,02 360,00

6 161 3.317,76 7161

7 510 66.782,85 7510 806,77

8 115 1.114.198,48 7115 556.008,44 28.680,00

9 317 26.832,22 7317 133,07

10 245 7.561,32 7145 470,44

11 217 84.924,49 7217 8.947,62

12 143 225.512,93 7143 227.515,20 5.760,00

13 234 10.007,27 7234 11.963,15

14 401 82.534,07 7401 3.057,76

15 322 35.237,43 7322 1.292,14

16 168 11.254,35 7168 254,97

17 170 129.881,84 7170 53.169,21 8.280,00

18 151 23.609,23 7151 988,35

19 208 51.054,61 7208 176.735,63 1.560,00

20 120 40.045,71 7120 114.422,88 2.040,00

21 114 7.377,19 7114 982,98 240,00

22 326 76.647,47 7326 18.455,74 1.560,00

23 107 27.920,32 7107 1.535,45

24 313 145.380,24 7313 81.469,57 7.200,00

26 176 43.298,09 7176 4.591,81 480,00

27 180 1.677,21

28 238 8.826,09 7238 151,32

29 112 227.896,95 7112 14.824,18

FURNIZORI DE 
MEDICAMENTE 

C+G/PNS

DECONT  
01.06.2018 – 
30.06.2018

nr. contr 
C+G

Valoare 
decont lunar 
(lei) medicam 
C+G

Perioada 
contractului 
C+G

nr. contr 
(PNS)

Valoare 
decont lunar 
(lei) 
medicamen-te 
PNS

Valoare 
decont 
lunar (lei) 
materiale 
PNS

Perioada 
contractului 
PNS

SC A & B PHARM 
CORPORATION office@abpharm.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC ADONIS 
FARM SRL

farmacia1adonis@ya
hoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC ALFA FARM 
SRL

alfa.farm@yahoo.co
m

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

duca.alindor@yahoo
.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC ALIOPLANT 
FARMACIA 

FAMILIEI SRL
alioplant@yahoo.co

m
01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC ALPHA 
MED SRL

farmaciabodesti@g
mail.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
ANTONELA SRL

farmacia.antonela@
yahoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
ARDEALUL SRL

info@farmaciaardeal
ul.ro

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC ARIZONA  
M SRL

danielaratoi2011@ya
hoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
ARTEMIS SRL

artemisfarmacie.rom
an@gmail.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
ARUNCUS SRL

farmacia.aruncus@y
ahoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC AUROLGEX 
PROD COM SRL aurolgex.clinica@gmail.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC BELLA 
DONNA SRL

isabell_palamida@y
ahoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC 
BELLADONNA 

SRL
belladonnabicaz@g

mail.com
01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC BUCATARU 
PHARM SRL

pipirig10@yahoo.co
m

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC COROMA 
FARM SRL

coromafarm2010@y
ahoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
CSC SRL

farmaciacsc@gmail.
com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC ELENA 
FARM SRL

farmaciaelenafarm@
yahoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
ETELKA SRL

farmacia_etelka@ya
hoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARCOM 
SRL

roxanamgavriliu@ya
hoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMAVIT 
SRL

farmavit@yahoo.co
m

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FLOREDANA 
FARM SRL

floredana.farm@yah
oo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FLORES 
SRL florespnt@gmail.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC GALMED 
PLANT SRL

galmedplant95@yah
oo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC GEONET 
SRL

andreea.iosub@phn.
ro

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC HELP NET 
FARMA SRL

regulatory@help
net.ro

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

SC HEPITES 
SRL

farmhepites@yahoo.
com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC HORTENSIS 
FARM SRL

hortensis2farm@yah
oo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

mailto:office@abpharm.com
mailto:aurolgex.clinica@gmail.com
mailto:florespnt@gmail.com
mailto:regulatory@help


30 152 13.432,70 7152 1.772,61

31 hygeea@yahoo.com 209 76.738,98 7209 3.373,79 120,00

32 320 16.571,45 7320 310,70

33 irisfarm@yahoo.com 201 251.383,22 7201 227.261,92 22.200,00

34 167 518.681,73 7167 174.004,30 13.331,77

35 404 27.031,05 7404 958,90

36 145 32.670,44 7145 941,40

37 408 12.798,05 7408 164,61

38 406 4.000,95 7406

39 ema@ambra.ro 150 55.639,33 7150 6.982,68 600,00

40 318 8.232,02 7318 719,18

41 236 995,12

42 505 25.169,12 7505 346,79

43 225 62.516,24 7225 659,21

44 309 130.501,24 7309 60.070,07 6.600,00

45 257 1.563,54

46 312 100.811,73 7312 71.131,65 6.480,00

47 134 109.843,47 7134 1.346,05

48 179 612,97 7179

49 319 232.285,92 7319 5.186,47 360,00

50 202 46.857,46 7202 3.195,98 360,00

51 101 1.185.804,87 7101 1.031.681,88 64.200,00

52 227 220.629,41 7227 24.706,79 1.800,00

53 325 167.728,48 7325 37.514,29 3.720,00

54 147 327.512,05 7147 166.661,53 9.360,00

55 304 102.712,54 7304 44.305,80 2.760,00

56 156 466.468,26 7156 250.426,88 28.033,60

57 501 30.365,48 7501 375,42

58 233 20.085,14 385,61

59 135 26.832,00 7135 1.342,25

SC FARMACIA 
HUMANITAS SRL

violeta_andro@yaho
o.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
HYGEEA SRL

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC ILEAFARM 
SRL

ileafarm@yahoo.co
m

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC IRISFARM 
MEDICAL SRL

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC KARMINA 
PLUS SRL

karminapiatraneamt
@catena.ro

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC KATI FARM 
SRL

katifarmgrinties@yah
oo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC LAURFARM 
SRL

silviupn6918@yahoo
.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC LETITIA 
TURISM SRL lety_turism@yahoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC MAGDA 
MARIA FARM 

SRL
magda.mariafarm@g

mail.com
01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
MARA SRL

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC MATECS 
SRL

corneliu_sfrijan@yah
oo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC MELA CRIS 
FARM SRL

melacrisfarm@yaho
o.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
MELISSA SRL

farmacia.melissa@y
ahoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
MINA SRL

farmacia.mina@yah
oo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
OPRIS SRL farmaciaopris@gmail.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC OXYGEN 
PHARMACEUTIX 

SRL farmacia.pildesti@gmail.com
01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
PADURARU SRL

farmacia.paduraru@
gmail.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC POPIRLAN 
SRL

npoparlan@yahoo.c
om

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC PUG 
ITALFARM SRL stoicalauraclaudia@yahoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC RAMO 
FARM SRL

farm_ramofarm1@y
ahoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC GEDEON 
RICHTER 

FARMACIA SA
nt02@richter-
farmacia.ro

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC 
ROPHARMA 

SA 
office.bacau@roph.r

o
01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC SANTE 
FARM SRL

santefarm_roman@y
ahoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC SARA FARM 
PLUS SRL

tgneamtstefancelmar
e@catena.ro

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC SENSIBLU 
SRL

ssb_piatraneamt2@
adpharma.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
SF  ELENA SRL

farmacia_sf.elena@c
licknet.ro

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC 
S.I.E.P.C.O.F.A.

R. SA
dona82@farmaciiled

ona.ro
01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
SILVA SRL

silviasmeu@yahoo.c
om

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC SPERANTA 
BOLNAVILOR 

SRL
farmacia.speranta@

gmail.com
01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC STEFY 
FARM SRL stefyfarm1@gmail.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

mailto:lety_turism@yahoo.com
mailto:farmaciaopris@gmail.com
mailto:farmacia.pildesti@gmail.com
mailto:stoicalauraclaudia@yahoo.com
mailto:stefyfarm1@gmail.com


60 228 39.176,00 7228 763,01

61 138 25.482,72 7138 447,55

62 314 20.211,87 7314 8.436,50 464,63

63 SC VAPAC SRL 306 10.293,17 7306 2.862,10

64 163 132.011,88 7163 6.881,92

SC STEJARA 
SRL

anamariastejara@ya
hoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
TOMSA SRL

tomsafarm@yahoo.c
om

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC FARMACIA 
URSU SRL

farmaciaursu@yaho
o.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

corinacovalciuc@ya
hoo.com

01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018

SC YUCCA 
FARMA-SIA 

SRL
yuccafarm08@yaho

o.com
01.05.2018 – 
31.12.2018

01.05.2017 – 
31.12.2018


	30.06.2018

